
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 5.4 0.90 851.7 36,793 36,793 69,972 52.6

2 雪一時雨 4.9 3.10 1,440.5 62,230 99,023 139,943 70.8

3 曇り 6.4 1.20 849.6 36,703 135,726 209,915 64.7

4 曇り 11.8 2.10 1,349.3 58,290 194,016 279,886 69.3

5 曇り 15.3 2.10 972.7 42,021 236,036 349,858 67.5

6 曇り 10.8 3.70 1,670.6 72,170 308,206 419,829 73.4

7 曇り 12.6 1.60 678.9 29,328 337,535 489,801 68.9

8 曇り 10.5 7.90 2,723.2 117,642 455,177 559,773 81.3

9 曇り 10.6 5.20 2,385.5 103,054 558,230 629,744 88.6

10 曇り 10.0 0.00 1,202.8 51,961 610,191 699,716 87.2

11 曇り 10.0 3.20 2,051.0 88,603 698,795 769,687 90.8

12 曇り 12.0 11.10 2,789.8 120,519 819,314 839,659 97.6

13 曇り 13.7 10.50 3,166.9 136,810 956,124 909,631 105.1

14 曇り 17.8 7.50 2,568.7 110,968 1,067,092 979,602 108.9

15 雨 11.3 0.50 613.0 26,482 1,093,573 1,049,574 104.2

16 曇り 14.1 8.60 2,825.7 122,070 1,215,644 1,119,545 108.6

17 曇り 21.9 11.60 2,927.9 126,485 1,342,129 1,189,517 112.8

18 曇り 20.2 10.80 3,132.3 135,315 1,477,444 1,259,488 117.3

19 曇り 12.3 2.50 1,562.9 67,517 1,544,962 1,329,460 116.2

20 曇り 12.3 11.10 3,201.3 138,296 1,683,258 1,399,432 120.3

21 曇り 19.8 3.40 2,111.9 91,234 1,774,492 1,469,403 120.8

22 曇り 16.2 9.70 3,010.3 130,045 1,904,537 1,539,375 123.7

23 曇り 24.3 11.80 3,078.5 132,991 2,037,528 1,609,346 126.6

24 曇り 24.3 0.70 1,468.9 63,456 2,100,984 1,679,318 125.1

25 曇り 16.6 0.00 414.1 17,889 2,118,874 1,749,290 121.1

26 雨 11.2 0.10 525.6 22,706 2,141,580 1,819,261 117.7

27 雨 9.4 0.10 1,073.9 46,392 2,187,972 1,889,233 115.8

28 曇り 11.9 8.10 2,589.2 111,853 2,299,825 1,959,204 117.4

29 曇り 19.0 11.80 3,274.6 141,463 2,441,288 2,029,176 120.3

30 曇り 15.3 0.00 944.2 40,789 2,482,078 2,099,147 118.2
℃ h 57,455.5

13.7 5.03 1,915.2

4.69 1,666.0

実績平均(/日) ¥82,736

  月目標値 ¥69,972

月合計 ¥2,482,078
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